
Language 1

AM

Language 2

AM

Language 1 Chemistry

AM PM

Philosophy 4

AM

Language 2 Geography Chemistry Geography 4

AM PM AM PM

Art 4

AM

Maths Maths

AM PM

Maths Maths Language 3

AM PM AM

Physics History Physics Economics Physics

AM PM AM PM AM

Biology Language 3 History / Chemistry Language 4 Biology

AM PM AM PM AM

Language 1 Language 4 Economics

AM AM PM

Language 2

AM

Biology

AM

Maths Maths

AM PM

Geography 4 Language 3

AM PM

Philosophy

AM

S6 S7 (Baccalaureate)

ESK - SCHOOL YEAR 2020-2021 - Schedule of written exams for the second semester

Tuesday 01.06.2021

Monday 31.05.2021

S5

Friday 04.06.2021

Thursday 03.06.2021

Wednesday 02.06.2021

Saturday 05.06.2021

Monday 07.06.2021

Tuesday 08.06.2021

Wednesday 09.06.2021

Thursday 10.06.2021

Friday 11.06.2021

Thursday 17.06.2021

Friday 18.06.2021

Monday 14.06.2021

Tuesday 15.06.2021

Wednesday 16.06.2021


